YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #20022

Division: 17UB 3RD WEST

Date: Monday, January 1, 1900

Home: g7 (17U) SCSC Grey

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

07 (17U) SCSC Grey

No. Name

Comments

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Score:

Field: scaA 14

Time: 12:00 AM

Away: 07 (17U) CISC MAT Navy

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

07 (17U) CISC MAT Navy

SIGNATURE

Name

Jaime Armendariz
Adrian Pacheco Mora
Rafael Navarro-Lamb
Lucas Kerr

Steven Zelaya Hernandez
Giovanni Elorza

Andy Vega Beltran
Jaime Davila Canseco
Jeancarlos Vargas Molina
Thomas Florez

Jack Hurley

Ethan Dealmeida
Zaid Habiib

Aaron Morera Castillo

CELL

Misconduct

ineligible

ineligible
ineligible

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Second Caution in Same Match




